
THURSDAY APRIL 5 FRIDAY APRIL 6 SATURDAY APRIL 7

Participants' check-in 

and set-up

AM

PM

EVENING

NIGHT

Catapulte participants' 

check-in

16:00 
17:00 

Cocktail

17:45 

18:00 

It's poutine time! 00:00 

8:00 
9:00 

9:00 
12:00 

12:00 

13:00 
17:00 

17:00 

17:00 
19:00 

19:00 

19:00 
20:30 

21:00 

Take down of work 

stations and 

participants' departure

18:00 
20:00 

First tour of the 

teams by the 

judges

A subway sandwich 

for everyone!

Participants' 

breakfast

8:00 
9:00 

Participants' 

breakfast

Chair massage
9:00 

12:00 
Chair massage

Participants' 

lunch
12:00 

Participants' 

lunch

13:00 
17:00 

Chair massage Chair massage

End of PXC18

Final tour of the teams 

by the judges

Cocktail

Deliberations

Award Ceremony

22:00 

11:00 
16:00 

14:30 

Catapulte Finale

17:00 

Catapulte : Award 

Ceremony

Launch of  PXC18

00:00 

17:00 
18:00 

Participants 

and judges' 

dinner


